
Tor Jastrząb 2021-10-03
5# Race Day - Tor Jastrząb

Wyniki kategorii AWD

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Klasyfikacje

dod. Klasa: Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 44 MANEJKOWSKI
Maciej

Ford
Fiesta
(2021)

AWD 00:01:23.513
/ 1

00:01:24.153
/ 1

00:01:24.457
/ 1

00:01:25.262
/ 1

00:01:25.271
/ 1

00:01:25.581
/ 1

00:01:25.710
/ 1

00:01:26.485
/ 1

00:01:26.616
/ 1

00:01:26.765
/ 1

2 32 GURGUL
Robert

Subaru
Forester
(2005)

AWD 00:01:27.482
/ 2

00:01:28.530
/ 3

00:01:28.593
/ 3

00:01:29.467
/ 3

00:01:29.860
/ 3

00:01:30.044
/ 3

00:01:30.142
/ 3

00:01:30.147
/ 3

00:01:30.887
/ 3

00:01:30.987
/ 3

3 87 KALINOWSKI
Maciej

Subaru
IMPREZA
WRX STI
(2002)

AWD 00:01:27.628
/ 3

00:01:27.737
/ 2

00:01:27.945
/ 2

00:01:28.001
/ 2

00:01:28.266
/ 2

00:01:28.403
/ 2

00:01:28.431
/ 2

00:01:28.559
/ 2

00:01:28.587
/ 2

00:01:28.990
/ 2

4 72 OSTROWICZ
Oktawian

Subaru
Legacy
Turbo
(1992)

STREET AWD 00:01:29.220
/ 4

00:01:29.273
/ 4

00:01:29.604
/ 4

00:01:29.974
/ 4

00:01:30.023
/ 4

00:01:30.347
/ 4

00:01:30.461
/ 4

00:01:30.531
/ 4

00:01:30.762
/ 4

00:01:31.033
/ 4

5 40 LUTY Sebastian

Mitsubishi
Lancer
EVO X
AVALON
EXTREME
(2013)

AWD 00:01:30.363
/ 5

00:01:31.181
/ 5

00:01:31.564
/ 5

00:01:34.247
/ 6

00:01:34.495
/ 7

00:01:34.762
/ 7

00:01:36.668
/ 7

00:01:39.251
/ 9

00:01:42.129
/ 8

00:01:49.058
/ 9

6 47 SENKOWSKI
Albin

Subaru
wrx sti
(2015)

AWD 00:01:31.253
/ 6

00:01:31.999
/ 6

00:01:32.059
/ 7

00:01:32.164
/ 7

00:01:32.257
/ 6

00:01:32.313
/ 6

00:01:32.346
/ 6

00:01:32.486
/ 6

00:01:32.629
/ 6

00:01:33.194
/ 6

7 88 KRZYWOSZ
Darek

Mitsubishi
EvoX
(2010)

STREET AWD 00:01:31.574
/ 7

00:01:31.722
/ 7

00:01:31.741
/ 6

00:01:31.772
/ 5

00:01:31.799
/ 5

00:01:32.353
/ 5

00:01:32.500
/ 5

00:01:32.539
/ 5

00:01:32.616
/ 5

00:01:32.764
/ 5

8 76 STRADOMSKI
Grzegorz

Mitsubishi
lancer evo
10 (2008)

AWD 00:01:32.576
/ 8

00:01:33.201
/ 9

00:01:33.883
/ 9

00:01:33.918
/ 8

00:01:34.256
/ 8

00:01:34.471
/ 8

00:01:34.741
/ 8

00:01:35.352
/ 7

9 69 STRADOMSKI
Grzegorz

Mitsubishi
lancer evo
10 (2008)

AWD 00:01:32.602
/ 9

00:01:33.113
/ 8

00:01:33.902
/ 8

00:01:34.050
/ 9

00:01:34.229
/ 9

00:01:34.576
/ 9

00:01:34.607
/ 9

00:01:35.414
/ 8

00:01:36.857
/ 7

00:01:38.045
/ 7

10 49 MICHALCZYK
Rafał

Toyota GR
Yaris
(2021)

STREET AWD 00:01:34.390
/ 10

00:01:34.538
/ 10

00:01:34.727
/ 10

00:01:34.844
/ 10

00:01:35.189
/ 10

00:01:35.284
/ 10

00:01:35.535
/ 10

00:01:35.802
/ 10

00:01:36.339
/ 9

00:01:37.367
/ 8

Ukończyło: 10
Wystartowało: 11
Zapisało się: 11
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